
St. Martin Parish School Nutrition 
Meal Pickup Schedule 

*Holidays are not counted. 
 

 

 

 

 

September        Times: 6:00am-8:00am & 3:00pm-6:00pm 
Pickup Day Pickup Date Meals are for the Dates below Days 

Friday 9/4/2020 9/8-11 4* 

Wednesday 9/16/2020 9/14-18 5 

Wednesday 9/23/2020 9/21-25 5 

Wednesday 9/30/2020 9/28-10/2 5 

 

October 
Pickup Day Pickup Date Meals are for the Dates below Days 

Wednesday 10/7/2020 9/8-11 5 

Wednesday 10/14/2020 9/14-18 5 

Wednesday 10/21/2020 9/21-25 5 

Wednesday 10/28/2020 9/28-10/2 5 

 

November 
Pickup Day Pickup Date Meals are for the Dates below Days 

Wednesday 11/4/2020 11/2 and 11/4-6 4* 

Wednesday 11/11/2020 11/9-13 5 

Wednesday 11/18/2020 11/16-20 5 

 

December 
Pickup Day Pickup Date Meals are for the Dates below Days 

Wednesday 12/2/2020 11/30 and 12/1-4 5 

Wednesday 12/9/2020 12/7-11 5 

Wednesday 12/16/2020 12/14-18 5 

 

All elementary schools are closed enrolled sites and you will not be able to pick up meals. Do not go to 

these campuses for meals.  Catahoula and Stephensville will provide meals to their virtual students only 

and will set their own dates and times for meal pick up.  The secondary schools listed above will provide 

meals to virtual students and children 18 and under in the community.  

 
This institution is an equal opportunity provider 

  

 

Pickup Sites 

Breaux Bridge Jr. High  Breaux Bridge Sr. High  Parks Middle 
Cecilia Jr. High   Cecilia Sr. High 
St. Martinville Jr. High  St. Martinville Sr. High  
 


